## PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

					_			
C	SOMPANY SISTATEMENT DIVIS		DEPARTMENT OF STATE ecretary of State			14 FEB I 3 PM 4: 09 STATE FLORIDA		
DOCUMENT # L0800005 1338  1. Limited Liability Company's Name 9069 San Jose, LLC								
<b></b>		A Marking Office			_	CR2E041 (1/14)		
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 2900 Hartley Road 2900 I			Hartley Road		4. State/Country of Formation			
Suite, Apt. #			<del>,</del>		Florida			
				<del>-</del> ···	5, Date Organ To Do Busin May 22, 2008	ilzed or Qualified ness in Florida		
City & State	onville, FL 32257	Lackson	ville	, FL 32257	6. FEI Number			Applied For
Zip	Country	Zip		Country	26-27197 7.		1000	Not Applicable onal Fee required
					CERTIFICATE O			onal Fee required ificate of Status
	8. Name and Address	of Current Register	ed Agent					
Allison	Korman Shelton							
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					1			
2900 Hartley Road Sulte, Apt. #, Etc.					300256739863 02/14/1401002010 ***243.75			
city Jackso			F	L 32257				
9. i, bein Signature Registered		ove named limited li Man Shel	ability con	npany, am familiar with ar	nd accept the obliga	Date		
		REGISTERED AGEN	IT MUST S	SIGN		, ,		
10. Nam	nes and Street Addresses of Authorized R	epresentatives/Mans	agers	Ch Address of Co		1		
Titles	Name of Authorized Representatives/ Managers		Street Address of Eac Authorized Representat Manager			City / State / Zip		
Mgr	Allison Korman Shelton		2900 Hartley Road		Road	Jacksonville, FL 32257		. 32257
	REINSTA	TEMI	EN	T				
	Rc1,t							

11, E-maii Address:	<u>akorman@stellar.ne</u>	) (

(To be used for future annual report notifications)

12. I certify that I am an authorized representative/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 605.0012. F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that fate information submitted to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided in s. 817.155, F.S.

Signature of

Signature of Daytime Phone # 904-899-9818 Date 2-13-2014 Authorized Representative/Manager

Typed or printed name of signing Authorized Representative/Manager Allison Korman Shelton